Monitorler

27

27

27

24

27

21

23.

23.

23.

21.

23.

24.

Uriin

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 HP 524SW S5 94C21E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 HP 524SF S5 94C17E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SW S5 94F46E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SF S5 94F44E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI (Ylikseklik

Ayarli)

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP VGA

PivoT

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

HP OMEN G2 AV4K1E9 1MS 180HZ HDMI DP IPS

.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

Marka

Dell

Lg

Hp

Dell

Hp

Hp

Hp

Dell

Dell

Hp

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

109,00

118,00

139,00

169,00

189,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

249,00

259,00

299,00

79,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usb



23

23

27

24

23.

24

27

24

27

21.

23.

23.

34

24

.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

DELL

DELL

8 HP

DELL

DELL

DELL

SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

524SF 94C17AA 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

HP 527SF 94F44AA 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI USB-C

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

LG 34WR50QC-B 5MS 100HZ ULTRAWIDE QHD

DELL

P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Hp

Dell

Dell

Dell

Hp

Dell

Dell

Dell

Lg

Dell

99,00

129,00

149,00

149,00

159,00

160,00

175,00

209,00

219,00

249,00

259,00

320,00

345,00

359,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27 HP OMEN 27GS 780J4E9 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP IPS Hp 0 399,00 USD

24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI Dell 0 399,00 USD
DOKUNMATI

27 HP OMEN 27GS 780G8AA 1MS 144HZ HDMI DP IPS Hp 0 599,00 USD



